m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 11.07.2015

0000
Hanke, Klaus 000: 30:38
[J0: Team Schwertreiter Aalen
00: 113
00: 13.00 km 00000/000: 105 (of 272)
Rider Class 00000/0: 103 (of 253)
000000: 25:40

aooo: 00000: 39(of 112)
Masters 0000000: 25:44
aodo 0ooo aoo
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa o 0 0 ad o 0 i
o1 2:40 30 0:31 87 0:31 2:40 30 0:31 87 0:31
oo 2 5:52 34 0:59 99 0:59 8:32 31 1:30 94 1:30
oo 3 2:39 63 0:24 167 0:28 11:11 42 1:54 112 1:54
oo 4 2:31 36 0:23 104 0:27 13:42 38 2:17 109 2:17
nE 2:57 31 0:31 88 0:31 16:39 35 2:48 104 2:48
o6 1:15 53 0:12 142 0:13 17:54 35 3:00 106 3:00
o7 3:43 30 0:36 97 0:41 21:37 32 3:36 94 3:36
oo 8 1:35 53 0:15 143 0:17 23:12 34 3:51 9% 3:51
oo 9 3:23 39 0:30 106 0:32 26:35 35 4:21 96 4:22
0g 10 1:59 43 0:17 123 0:20 28:34 37 4:38 102 4:42
0o 11 2:04 45 0:16 130 0:16 30:38 39 4:54 103 4:58
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